
Ris, 07 avril 2024

MCF 125cc Circuit de Relier (1.425 km)

Général journée
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1 508 GUILLAUME Bastien Team Enduro Aigueperse Moto Club KTM 25 25 50

2 204 DARNE Raphael Moto Club Brioude KTM 22 22 44

3 647 GUILLAUME Tom Viltais Honda 18 18 36

4 89 FURTADO Florian Team Saint Yorre Motos KTM 14 16 30

5 951 CHARVET Erwan Amis Moto Verte de Belleville Husqvarna 16 13 29

6 530 CHANAVAT Quentin Amis Moto Verte de Belleville GasGas 12 15 27

7 171 CHANAL Mathis Moto Club Yssingelais Husqvarna 13 14 27

8 116 PEREIRA Emerick Moto Club Brioude Yamaha 11 10 21

9 805 CHANAVAT Dylan Amis Moto Verte de Belleville GasGas 0 20 20

10 706 ROUX Raphael Moto Club Des Chavades Yamaha 20 0 20

11 930 CHAMBON Leo Moto Club Yssingelais Husqvarna 6 12 18

12 942 PONCET Mathis Moto Club Forez Donzy Yamaha 7 11 18

13 607 BREUIL Anthony Hard Moto Fantic 8 9 17

14 181 BONNET Theo Moto Club St Mamet Cantal KTM 9 7 16

15 652 FERREIRA DURO Anthonin Moto Club Forez Donzy Husqvarna 15 0 15

16 276 FAYOLLE Johan Mx Camizoe Etroussat Yamaha 10 4 14

17 763 BEST Thibault Saint Just Moto Loisirs Yamaha 0 8 8

18 242 FLEYS Dorian Moto Club St Mamet Cantal GasGas 1 6 7

19 378 MARCENAC Mathis Les Tracautermes De Marcoles Beta 4 3 7

20 810 JACQUEMOND Romain Moto Club Laptois KTM 0 5 5

21 645 BOUVIER Nicolas Moto Club Ris Puy Guillaume Yamaha 3 2 5

22 513 DIJON Kevin Team Enduro Aigueperse Moto Club KTM 5 0 5

23 747 MAZENOD Loris Moto Club Yssingelais GasGas 2 0 2

24 206 GUILLAUME Kenzo Team Enduro Aigueperse Moto Club Yamaha 0 1 1

25 305 VIGOUROUX Louis Moto Club Yssingelais KTM 0 0 0

26 285 AUBERT Gaspard Moto Club Andrezieux Boutheon Yamaha 0 0 0

27 356 RAMERY Charles Moto Club Yzeure Yamaha 0 0 0

28 641 SAUVADE Bryce Moto Club Vicomtois KTM 0 0 0

29 161 VARENNES Enzo Moto Club Yssingelais Fantic 0 0 0

30 232 GRAMONT Tom Moto Club De Mauriac KTM 0 0 0

31 374 LAURAND Axel Team Saint Yorre Motos Fantic 0 0 0

32 1949 SEIGNE Nicolas Moto Club de Gasny Yamaha 0 0 0

33 713 MOSNIER Lydie Moto Cross D'Aydat KTM 0 0 0

34 351 VACHER Theo St Chamond Moto Sport Yamaha 0 0 0

35 812 BUNIAZET Martial Moto Club Yssingelais KTM 0 0 0

36 340 DA SILVA PEREIRA Remi Kick Club Vertaizon Yamaha 0 0 0

37 157 GATIGNOL Geoffrey Peschadoires Moto Sport KTM 0 0 0

38 152 LARUE Esteban Moto Club de Montlucon KTM 0 0 0

39 988 JOANNEZ Clement St Chamond Moto Sport Husqvarna 0 0 0

40 149 HOURNAU Mathis Moto Club St Mamet Cantal GasGas 0 0 0

41 807 MEZIERE Alexis Moto Club de Montlucon KTM 0 0 0

Directeur de course: Pierre JOURDAN Jury: Eric PARGNIEN Chronométrage: Hélène SEHIER

Responsable technique: Michel SABOTIER Nicolas LOUE Vanessa GAUTHIER - Christiane GAUTIER
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Ris, 07 avril 2024

MCF 125cc Circuit de Relier (1.425 km)
Essai Chrono
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Départ : 11:31, Fin : 11:46

1 204 DARNE Raphael Moto Club Brioude KTM 1:42.551 2 - -
2 508 GUILLAUME Bastien Team Enduro Aigueperse Moto Club KTM 1:42.738 8 0.187 0.187
3 805 CHANAVAT Dylan Amis Moto Verte de Belleville GasGas 1:43.457 4 0.906 0.719
4 706 ROUX Raphael Moto Club Des Chavades Yamaha 1:46.566 6 4.015 3.109
5 647 GUILLAUME Tom Viltais Honda 1:46.697 4 4.146 0.131
6 89 FURTADO Florian Team Saint Yorre Motos KTM 1:46.935 4 4.384 0.238
7 181 BONNET Theo Moto Club St Mamet Cantal KTM 1:48.137 2 5.586 1.202
8 951 CHARVET Erwan Amis Moto Verte de Belleville Husqvarna 1:49.011 6 6.460 0.874
9 652 FERREIRA DURO Antho… Moto Club Forez Donzy Husqvarna 1:49.205 2 6.654 0.194
10 763 BEST Thibault Saint Just Moto Loisirs Yamaha 1:49.230 5 6.679 0.025
11 171 CHANAL Mathis Moto Club Yssingelais Husqvarna 1:49.337 2 6.786 0.107
12 276 FAYOLLE Johan Mx Camizoe Etroussat Yamaha 1:49.701 5 7.150 0.364
13 607 BREUIL Anthony Hard Moto Fantic 1:50.106 2 7.555 0.405
14 530 CHANAVAT Quentin Amis Moto Verte de Belleville GasGas 1:50.329 3 7.778 0.223
15 242 FLEYS Dorian Moto Club St Mamet Cantal GasGas 1:50.650 6 8.099 0.321
16 930 CHAMBON Leo Moto Club Yssingelais Husqvarna 1:51.336 6 8.785 0.686
17 645 BOUVIER Nicolas Moto Club Ris Puy Guillaume Yamaha 1:51.765 7 9.214 0.429
18 942 PONCET Mathis Moto Club Forez Donzy Yamaha 1:51.997 6 9.446 0.232
19 810 JACQUEMOND Romain Moto Club Laptois KTM 1:52.152 7 9.601 0.155
20 206 GUILLAUME Kenzo Team Enduro Aigueperse Moto Club Yamaha 1:52.340 4 9.789 0.188
21 513 DIJON Kevin Team Enduro Aigueperse Moto Club KTM 1:52.727 2 10.176 0.387
22 116 PEREIRA Emerick Moto Club Brioude Yamaha 1:52.822 7 10.271 0.095
23 378 MARCENAC Mathis Les Tracautermes De Marcoles Beta 1:52.982 5 10.431 0.160
24 356 RAMERY Charles Moto Club Yzeure Yamaha 1:53.129 5 10.578 0.147
25 747 MAZENOD Loris Moto Club Yssingelais GasGas 1:53.667 4 11.116 0.538
26 1949 SEIGNE Nicolas Moto Club de Gasny Yamaha 1:54.383 5 11.832 0.716
27 285 AUBERT Gaspard Moto Club Andrezieux Boutheon Yamaha 1:54.756 2 12.205 0.373
28 305 VIGOUROUX Louis Moto Club Yssingelais KTM 1:54.931 3 12.380 0.175
29 374 LAURAND Axel Team Saint Yorre Motos Fantic 1:55.137 2 12.586 0.206
30 641 SAUVADE Bryce Moto Club Vicomtois KTM 1:55.896 3 13.345 0.759
31 161 VARENNES Enzo Moto Club Yssingelais Fantic 1:56.219 6 13.668 0.323
32 340 DA SILVA PEREIRA Remi Kick Club Vertaizon Yamaha 1:56.307 2 13.756 0.088
33 812 BUNIAZET Martial Moto Club Yssingelais KTM 1:59.088 3 16.537 2.781
34 232 GRAMONT Tom Moto Club De Mauriac KTM 1:59.351 4 16.800 0.263
35 713 MOSNIER Lydie Moto Cross D'Aydat KTM 1:59.377 2 16.826 0.026
36 351 VACHER Theo St Chamond Moto Sport Yamaha 2:01.752 3 19.201 2.375
37 157 GATIGNOL Geoffrey Peschadoires Moto Sport KTM 2:02.857 4 20.306 1.105
38 149 HOURNAU Mathis Moto Club St Mamet Cantal GasGas 2:05.572 3 23.021 2.715
39 807 MEZIERE Alexis Moto Club de Montlucon KTM 2:07.255 2 24.704 1.683
40 988 JOANNEZ Clement St Chamond Moto Sport Husqvarna 2:07.470 2 24.919 0.215
41 152 LARUE Esteban Moto Club de Montlucon KTM 2:10.754 6 28.203 3.284

Directeur de course: Pierre JOURDAN Jury: Eric PARGNIEN Chronométrage: Hélène SEHIER
Responsable technique: Michel SABOTIER Nicolas LOUE Vanessa GAUTHIER - Christiane GAUTIER
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